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Description

Heavy aluminum carpet edge trim Color: matte silver Content: 12 x 2.70 m = 32.4 m?? Type:
Drilled/self-adhesive (S) Height: 12 mm Width: 32 mm Length: 2.7 m
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Heavy aluminum carpet edge trim 12 mm matte silver
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Specifications

Floor type

Base unit

Product dimensions in m2
Length

Width

Height

Profile type

Brand

Type of tool

Product dimensions (Unit)

Height (Unit)

Carpet

Tube

324m

2.7m

32 mm

12 mm

Cover profile

Roberts

Profiles

mm
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